9:30 a.m.

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:15

12:30

WSBA-CLE Models & Sections
Round Table Discussion

January 26,2018 | 9:30am-12:30 pm

WSBA Conference Center 1325 4th Avenue, Suite 600, Seattle & Webcast
Conference Call Option: 1.866.577.9294, participant code 5016532

Welcome & Introductions
Purpose of Discussion

Overall Goals & Meeting Goals

Questions: Starting from a Common
Understanding

What We have Learned: Data & Section
Leader Feedback

Overview: Concept Proposal

Break

Round Table Discussion & Next Steps

Adjourn

WASHINGTON STATE

BAR ASSOCIATION

Kevin Plachy, Education Programs Manager

Terra Nevitt, Director of Advancement & Chief
Development Officer

Kevin Plachy
Paris Eriksen, Sections Program Manager

Kevin Plachy

Terra Nevitt
Kevin Plachy

Paris Eriksen, moderating

Your commitment as a section leader is valued and appreciated —thank you for being here today!




