## WASHINGTON STATE BAR ASSOCIATION



## WSBA-CLE Models & Sections Round Table Discussion

January 26, 2018 | 9:30 am - 12:30 pm

WSBA Conference Center 1325 4th Avenue, Suite 600, Seattle & Webcast Conference Call Option: 1.866.577.9294, participant code 5016532

9:30 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions Purpose of Discussion	Kevin Plachy, Education Programs Manager
9:45	Overall Goals & Meeting Goals	Terra Nevitt, Director of Advancement & Chief Development Officer
10:00	Questions: Starting from a Common Understanding	Kevin Plachy Paris Eriksen, <i>Sections Program Manager</i>
10:15	What We have Learned: Data & Section Leader Feedback	Kevin Plachy
10:45	Overview: Concept Proposal	Terra Nevitt Kevin Plachy
11:00	Break	
11:15	Round Table Discussion & Next Steps	Paris Eriksen, moderating
12:30	Adjourn	

Your commitment as a section leader is valued and appreciated – thank you for being here today!